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WISCONSIN 

 
J & H HUNT CLUB 
SHIOCTON, WI 
8/13/2017 
WISCONSIN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
199 Attended 
CH STEVE GREENE 94 
RU GENE JACK 93 
M1 CLINTON R DRICKEN 92 
AA1 BILL KRCMA 89 
A1 BRIAN EGGENER 90 
B1 GERARD P LEONHARD 88 
C1 ROBERT HILDEBRANDT 89 
D1 ALLEN A WESTHUIS 84 
E1 CODY JONES 76 
SJCH JADEN BROWN 66 
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN 92 
VTCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 92 
SVCH GENE JACK 93 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 81 
SSCH BERT BAUMGARTNER 85 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
151 Attended 
SJCH MASON MADSON 37 
JRCH BEN WACKER 42 
JRCH JACOB GLYNN 42 
VTCH JOHN KRUMREY 47 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 45 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 37 
SSCH CALVIN T REMPERT 36 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
140 Attended 
SJCH MASON MADSON 37 
JRCH BEN WACKER 47 
VTCH WILL PICK 49 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 48 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 47 
SSCH DICK STEWART 44 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
123 Attended 
CH JOSH SALLMANN 48 
RU WILL PICK 47 
M1 JOSHUA J GLYNN 46 
M2 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 46 
AA1 PHILLIP M WACKER 45 
AA2 JEFF GUENTHER 45 
A1 MIKE FRYATT 45 
A2 DAVID J FEIVOR 44 
B1 SCOTT E ZABEL 43 
B2 SHAWN CARLSON 42 
C1 JIM ROE 38 
C2 PHILIP H HARRIS 33 
D1 CRAIGE P SCOTT 42 
D2 ALLEN A WESTHUIS 39 
E1 JOSH THOMPSON 40 
E2 KENNETH BRINGA 38 
SJCH MASON MADSON 36 
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN 46 
VTCH WILL PICK 47 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 45 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 39 
SSCH WILLIAM WASHBURN 33 

 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
246 Attended 
CH PETE MELLOY 181 
RU ROBERT NEMITZ 175 
3RD PHILIP J PLESETZ 175 
M1 ROBERT THICKENS 174 
M2 STEVE GREENE 174 
M3 GARY L MEYER 174 
AA1 MIKE WAMHOFF 169 
AA2 TODD M STORMER 165 
AA3 BRIAN SCHNEIDER 162 
A1 JORDAN L HINTZ 169 
A2 TYLER MELLOY 164 
A3 DAVID J CHELL 162 
B1 KEN KUTCHER 159 
B2 RYAN LECAPTAIN 159 
B3 BEN WACKER 156 
C1 ROBERT HILDEBRANDT 168 
C2 DAVE ESPENES 150 
C3 DAN PFEIL 146 
D1 ANDY STEINKE 142 
D2 SPENCER RENS 136 
D3 CHRISTOPHER POQUETTE 136 
E1 JESSE WITEK 142 
E2 ANDREW M WITEK 139 
E3 NICK WAGNER 125 
SJCH BRIAN W NOEL 148 
SJRU NOAH FLEISCHER 135 
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN 169 
JRRU TYLER MELLOY 164 
VTCH PHILIP J PLESETZ 175 
VTRU ROBERT NEMITZ 175 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 166 
SVRU GENE JACK 165 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 143 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 139 
SSCH BERT BAUMGARTNER 161 
SSRU DICK STEWART 146 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
48 Attended 
CH JON PORTER 48 
RU GARY L MEYER 47 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
36 Attended 
CH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 46 
RU JON PORTER 46 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 4: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
61 Attended 
CH PETE MELLOY 90 
RU WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 86 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WISCONSIN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
141 Attended 
CH PETE MELLOY 93 
RU CLINTON R DRICKEN 93 
M1 ROBERT NEMITZ 92 
M2 PETER B WILLIAMS 92 
AA1 JAY ANDREWS 86 
AA2 MATT W ALFT 85 
A1 JORDAN L HINTZ 88 
A2 BRAD E PETERSON 86 
B1 BRIAN W NOEL 80 
B2 LARRY JR L ABELT 77 
C1 ROBERT HILDEBRANDT 83 

C2 DAVID MEYER 76 
D1 SPENCER RENS 81 
D2 CHRISTOPHER POQUETTE 76 
E1 TEAL PERSINGER 68 
E2 JESSE WITEK 65 
SJCH BRIAN W NOEL 80 
SJRU ZIYAD NASIF 62 
JRCH JACOB BROWN 84 
JRRU JOSHUA J GLYNN 83 
VTCH ROBERT NEMITZ 92 
VTRU PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 89 
SVCH GENE JACK 85 
SVRU DAVID L QUAID 83 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 78 
LYRU DR PAULA L BENBOW 77 
SSCH BERT BAUMGARTNER 87 
SSRU DICK STEWART 68 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 
WISCONSIN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
144 Attended 
CH JOSHUA J GLYNN 96 
RU PHILLIP J CHOJNACKI 94 
M1 ROBERT NESS 94 
M2 STEVE GREENE 93 
AA1 BRIAN SCHNEIDER 92 
AA2 JOSH SALLMANN 88 
A1 HOLLY WRIGHT 86 
A2 JAY DALLMANN 85 
B1 RICHARD J TRGOVEC 81 
B2 RICK KRIESEL 81 
C1 DAVID KRUCHTEN 83 
C2 JIM ROE 77 
D1 DENNIS D STOCKEL 79 
D2 ALLEN A WESTHUIS 76 
E1 TINA ANDREWS 74 
E2 KENNETH BRINGA 72 
SJCH HUNTER GRANT 66 
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN 96 
JRRU JACOB GLYNN 83 
VTCH ROBERT NESS 94 
VTRU PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 93 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 92 
SVRU MARK A ROBERTS 91 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 87 
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT 86 
SSCH DICK STEWART 69 
SSRU CALVIN T REMPERT 68 
 


